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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Meistrivõistlused Ujumises
Tallinn, 16. - 18.5.2024

Event 112 Men, 200m Medley Open
16.05.2024 - 11:50 Results Prelim
EER 1:59.95 LIIVAMÄGI, Martin KUK Rome (ITA) 29.07.2009
EJNR - 18 2:06.43 TOBLER, Artur TOP Otopeni (ROU) 06.07.2022
EJNR - 16 2:07.48 LIIVAMÄGI, Martin KUK Tartu 25.06.2005
EJNR - 14 2:11.51 ZIRK, Kregor USK Riga (LAT) 01.06.2014

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. KUULPAK, Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:10.21 671 Q 27.40 34.16 37.47 31.18
2. KALVET, Ragnar 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:20.37 535 Q 29.11 38.11 41.15 32.00
3. ZABOTIN, Allan 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:20.86 530 Q 30.01 39.01 39.35 32.49
4. VOSOKOVSKI, Timo 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:21.33 524 Q 27.84 36.97 42.72 33.80
5. HRJASTSJOV, Ilja 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:21.99 517 Q 31.17 40.50 36.42 33.90
6. VANARI, Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:22.68 510 28.97 39.87 39.17 34.67
7. DENISSOV, Aleksei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:22.82 508 Q 31.34 39.31 40.09 32.08
8. PRIKS, Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:22.84 508 Q 29.90 37.29 42.86 32.79
9. MAASIK, Robert 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:23.11 505 Q 29.79 37.71 41.43 34.18

10. MOTASNJOV, Maksim 09 NRK Kalev 2:24.13 494 Q 31.74 36.12 44.02 32.25
11. KVITKOVSKI, Semjon 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:25.88 477 Q 29.08 38.26 44.20 34.34
12. SIRK, Kris 07 Tuk 2:26.95 466 Q 32.81 37.80 43.04 33.30
13. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:27.49 461 Q 31.11 39.13 42.07 35.18
14. SUKK, Oliver 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:27.62 460 Q 31.85 39.92 42.25 33.60
15. HEIN, Morten 09 Orca Swim Club 2:29.40 444 R 30.41 42.63 39.77 36.59
16. TIIDUS, Jueri Robin 07 Orca Swim Club 2:30.59 433 Q 32.60 40.42 41.58 35.99
17. TSIKALJOV, Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 2:32.25 419 R 32.55 37.95 44.09 37.66
18. MAESEPP, Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:33.61 408 30.20 38.74 47.79 36.88
19. GORSKOV, Arseni 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:34.45 402 32.16 40.53 46.17 35.59
20. LAKSBERG, Rauno 06 Bird Cherry 2:35.86 391 Q 31.28 38.56 47.66 38.36
21. ALVIN, Kaspar 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:38.28 373 33.37 40.29 48.45 36.17
22. METSPALU, Gustav Karl 09 Tuk 2:39.33 366 33.74 41.37 45.80 38.42
23. SULGIN, Konstantin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:39.86 362 36.45 39.47 46.56 37.38
24. KEBA, Kaur 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:41.00 355 35.14 43.12 45.07 37.67
25. MADDISON, Rasmus 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:42.09 347 35.09 42.59 48.47 35.94
26. REBANE, Eldor 08 Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Spordiklubi2:46.32 322 35.32 45.22 48.55 37.23

DSQ PAJULA, Airon 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:29.58 29.85 42.95 42.47 34.31
17 - II.6.5 Did not finish the distance while on the back

DSQ SYNIUHIN, Mykhailo 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:32.84 32.39 38.32 47.84 34.29
31 - II.7.5 Executed a downward butterfly kick during the distance (except after start/turn)

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. KUULPAK, Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:10.21 671 Q 27.40 34.16 37.47 31.18
2. ZABOTIN, Allan 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:20.86 530 Q 30.01 39.01 39.35 32.49
3. SIRK, Kris 07 Tuk 2:26.95 466 Q 32.81 37.80 43.04 33.30
4. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:27.49 461 Q 31.11 39.13 42.07 35.18
5. SUKK, Oliver 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:27.62 460 Q 31.85 39.92 42.25 33.60
6. TIIDUS, Jueri Robin 07 Orca Swim Club 2:30.59 433 Q 32.60 40.42 41.58 35.99
7. LAKSBERG, Rauno 06 Bird Cherry 2:35.86 391 Q 31.28 38.56 47.66 38.36

DSQ PAJULA, Airon 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:29.58 29.85 42.95 42.47 34.31
17 - II.6.5 Did not finish the distance while on the back
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Event 112, Men, 200m Medley, Prelim

2008 and younger

1. KALVET, Ragnar 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:20.37 535 Q 29.11 38.11 41.15 32.00
2. VOSOKOVSKI, Timo 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:21.33 524 Q 27.84 36.97 42.72 33.80
3. HRJASTSJOV, Ilja 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:21.99 517 Q 31.17 40.50 36.42 33.90
4. DENISSOV, Aleksei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:22.82 508 Q 31.34 39.31 40.09 32.08
5. PRIKS, Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:22.84 508 Q 29.90 37.29 42.86 32.79
6. MAASIK, Robert 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:23.11 505 Q 29.79 37.71 41.43 34.18
7. MOTASNJOV, Maksim 09 NRK Kalev 2:24.13 494 Q 31.74 36.12 44.02 32.25
8. KVITKOVSKI, Semjon 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:25.88 477 Q 29.08 38.26 44.20 34.34
9. HEIN, Morten 09 Orca Swim Club 2:29.40 444 R 30.41 42.63 39.77 36.59

10. TSIKALJOV, Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 2:32.25 419 R 32.55 37.95 44.09 37.66
11. MAESEPP, Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:33.61 408 30.20 38.74 47.79 36.88
12. GORSKOV, Arseni 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:34.45 402 32.16 40.53 46.17 35.59
13. ALVIN, Kaspar 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:38.28 373 33.37 40.29 48.45 36.17
14. METSPALU, Gustav Karl 09 Tuk 2:39.33 366 33.74 41.37 45.80 38.42
15. SULGIN, Konstantin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:39.86 362 36.45 39.47 46.56 37.38
16. KEBA, Kaur 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:41.00 355 35.14 43.12 45.07 37.67
17. MADDISON, Rasmus 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:42.09 347 35.09 42.59 48.47 35.94
18. REBANE, Eldor 08 Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Spordiklubi2:46.32 322 35.32 45.22 48.55 37.23

DSQ SYNIUHIN, Mykhailo 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:32.84 32.39 38.32 47.84 34.29
31 - II.7.5 Executed a downward butterfly kick during the distance (except after start/turn)


